
Playland Daycare Fee Table 

 

OUT OF SCHOOL CARE (OSC) FEES        Fees as of July 1, 2020 

 

KINDERGARTEN-GRADE 1 

Type of Care Monthly F/T 4 days/wk 3 days/wk 2 day/week 1 day/week 

Before & After 
School Care – 
includes milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast, 
healthy 
afternoon 
snack, bus fee  

 
 
 
 

$542 

 
 
 
 

$445 

 
 
 
 

$337 

 
 
 
 

$229 

 
 
 
 

$121 

  After School 
Care – includes 
a healthy 
afternoon 
snack, bus fee 

 
 

$467 

 
 

$385 

 
 

$304 

 
 

$201 

 
 

$109 

Before School 
Care – includes 
milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast, bus 
fee 

 
 

$393 

 
 

$325 

 
 

$260 

 
 

$173 

 
 

$97 

         

Pro d day/early dismissal add $50 for each full day needed. The full days must be  

registered for via email by the 20th of each month for the following month to secure the spot.  

If the spot is not registered for via email by the 20th, and you need care, it will be by drop in  

only (if we have space) at a rate of $55. 



GRADE 2-5 

Type of Care Monthly F/T 4 days/wk 3 days/wk 2 day/week 1 day/week 

Before & After 
School Care – 
includes milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast, 
healthy 
afternoon 
snack, bus fee  

 
 
 
 

$501 

 
 
 
 

$415 

 
 
 
 

$315 

 
 
 
 

$215 

 
 
 
 

$115 

After School 
Care – includes 
a healthy 
afternoon 
snack, bus fee 

 
 

$425 

 
 

$355 

 
 

$282 

 
 

$187 

 
 

$103 

Before School 
Care – includes 
milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast, bus 
fee 

 
 

$333 

 
 

$280 

 
 

$227 

 
 

$152 

 
 

$88 

         

Pro d day/early dismissal add $45 for each full day needed. The full days must be  

registered for via email by the 20th of each month for the following month to secure the spot. 

 If the spot is not registered for via email by the 20th, and you need care, it will be by drop in  

only (if we have space) at a rate of $50. 

 

 

 

 

 



OSC SUMMER/SPRING BREAK FEES     Fees as of July 1, 2020 

Kindergarten-Grade 1 (as of September)                Grades 2-5 

Type of Care Weekly Rate When to register  Type of Care Monthly Rate When to register 
Summer Program 
Includes milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast and two 
healthy snacks per 
day. Includes bus 
fee and field trip 
costs. 

 
 

$250 per full week 

No later than April 30, 
2020 for current 
families. Any spaces 
leftover are available 
first come first serve  

 Summer Program  
Includes milk & 
condiments for 
breakfast and two 
healthy snacks per 
day. Includes bus 
fee and field trip 
costs. 

 
 

$225 per full week 

No later than April 30, 
2020 for current 
families. Any spaces 
leftover are available 
first come first serve  

Summer Program  
Drop in  

Call for availability, 
rate is $55 per day 

  Summer Program  
Drop in 

Call for availability, 
rate is $50 per day 

 

 

Summer and spring break spaces are book in week blocks. You are billed for the full week that you have booked, whether 

you come or not. You may choose to come as a drop in depending on availability, but you will be billed the drop in fee. 

 

GROUP DAYCARE FEES       Fees as of July 1, 2020 

CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS OLD               CHILDREN 3 – 5 YEARS OLD 

Type of Care Monthly Rate  Type of Care Monthly Rate 
5 days per week $1137.00 per month, per child 

($787 after fee reduction) 
 5 days per week $941.00 per month, per child 

($841 after fee reduction) 

4 days per week $951.00 per month, per child 
($671 after fee reduction) 

 4 days per week $774.00 per month, per child 
($694 after fee reduction) 

3 days per week $741.00 per month, per child 
($531 after fee reduction) 

 3 days per week $605.00 per month, per child 
($545 after fee reduction 

2 days per week $515.00 per month, per child 
($375 after fee reduction) 

 2 days per week $428.00 per month, per child 
($388 after fee reduction) 

1 days per week $289.00 per month, per child 
($219 after fee reduction) 

 1 days per week $226.00 per month, per child 
$206 after fee reduction) 

**Subsidy amounts will be based on the amount after the fee reduction** 



 


