Playland Daycare Fee Table

OUT OF SCHOOL CARE (OSC) FEES

Fees as of July 1, 2020

KINDERGARTEN-GRADE 1

Type of Care	Monthly F/T	4 days/wk	3 days/wk	2 day/week	1 day/week
Before & After					
School Care –					
includes milk &					
condiments for					
breakfast,	\$542	\$445	\$337	\$229	\$121
healthy					
afternoon					
snack, bus fee					
After School					
Care – includes					
a healthy	\$467	\$385	\$304	\$201	\$109
afternoon					
snack, bus fee					
Before School					
Care – includes					
milk &	\$393	\$325	\$260	\$173	\$97
condiments for					
breakfast, bus					
fee					

Pro d day/early dismissal add \$50 for each full day needed. The full days must be registered for via email by the 20th of each month for the following month to secure the spot. If the spot is not registered for via email by the 20th, and you need care, it will be by drop in only (if we have space) at a rate of \$55.

GRADE 2-5

Type of Care	Monthly F/T	4 days/wk	3 days/wk	2 day/week	1 day/week
Before & After					
School Care –					
includes milk &					
condiments for					
breakfast,	\$501	\$415	\$315	\$215	\$115
healthy					
afternoon					
snack, bus fee					
After School					
Care – includes					
a healthy	\$425	\$355	\$282	\$187	\$103
afternoon					
snack, bus fee					
Before School					
Care – includes					
milk &	\$333	\$280	\$227	\$152	\$88
condiments for					
breakfast, bus					
fee					

Pro d day/early dismissal add \$45 for each full day needed. The full days must be registered for via email by the 20th of each month for the following month to secure the spot. If the spot is not registered for via email by the 20th, and you need care, it will be by drop in only (if we have space) at a rate of \$50.

OSC SUMMER/SPRING BREAK FEES

Kindergarten-Grade 1 (as of September)

Type of Care	Weekly Rate	When to register
Summer Program Includes milk & condiments for breakfast and two healthy snacks per day. Includes bus fee and field trip costs.	\$250 per full week	No later than April 30, 2020 for current families. Any spaces leftover are available first come first serve
Summer Program	Call for availability,	
Drop in	rate is \$55 per day	

Fees as of July 1, 2020

Grades 2-5

Type of Care	Monthly Rate	When to register
Summer Program Includes milk & condiments for breakfast and two healthy snacks per day. Includes bus fee and field trip costs.	\$225 per full week	No later than April 30, 2020 for current families. Any spaces leftover are available first come first serve
Summer Program	Call for availability,	
Drop in	rate is \$50 per day	

Summer and spring break spaces are book in week blocks. You are billed for the full week that you have booked, whether you come or not. You may choose to come as a drop in depending on availability, but you will be billed the drop in fee.

GROUP DAYCARE FEES

CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS OLD

Type of Care	Monthly Rate
5 days per week	\$1137.00 per month, per child
	(\$787 after fee reduction)
4 days per week	\$951.00 per month, per child
	(\$671 after fee reduction)
3 days per week	\$741.00 per month, per child
	(\$531 after fee reduction)
2 days per week	\$515.00 per month, per child
	(\$375 after fee reduction)
1 days per week	\$289.00 per month, per child
	(\$219 after fee reduction)

^{**}Subsidy amounts will be based on the amount after the fee reduction**

Fees as of July 1, 2020

CHILDREN 3 – 5 YEARS OLD

Type of Care	Monthly Rate
5 days per week	\$941.00 per month, per child
	(\$841 after fee reduction)
4 days per week	\$774.00 per month, per child
	(\$694 after fee reduction)
3 days per week	\$605.00 per month, per child
	(\$545 after fee reduction
2 days per week	\$428.00 per month, per child
	(\$388 after fee reduction)
1 days per week	\$226.00 per month, per child
	\$206 after fee reduction)